
Mass Intentions March, 2012
REMINDER-Weekday Masses During Lent: Tue. 6:30 PM at OLA, Tue-Fri, 7AM at St. John’s. The Chaplet of Divine Mercy is

recited on Thursday mornings at 7:30 AM & at Sundays at 10 AM Sun at St. John’s. Confessions: OLA-Tues., 6:15 PM; Sat.-
4PM at St. John’s, and 15 minutes before weekday Masses at St. John’s.  Confession is essential: Please be certain you are
in a state of grace if you wish to receive Communion. Visit our website:www.sjb-ola.org for an Examination of Conscience. 

Thu Mar   1 7:00 am Rob Moorhead

Fri Mar   2 7:00 am Lola Carpenter, Leonard Kelly and Helen Sonnier

Sat Mar   3 4:00 pm Mary Downs, Madge Bueche, Kay & Charles Pelletier, W hitney & Paul Gros, Cherie Fontenot, Mirtila

Rafaela Serrano, Jimmy Pitco, Pacita Santos, Joey Vince and Christine Boatman.  Sanctuary Light at

SJB-James & Hazel Hearld; at OLA-Jackson Attuso 

Sun Mar   4 7:00 am Mary Carlino, Rose Dunckelman and Calvin Sellers, Loyce Roberson

9:00 am Shine and C.A. Charlet, Elizabeth Piker, the B.P. Hebert family, the Overton & Picou families, Christine

Randolph, Hunter Bardwell and George J. Charlet, Jr.

11 am N. Mark Abraham, Russell & Herbert Savoy, Nick Maggio, Henriette Holden, Mae Dopson Lemoine,

Malcolm & Madeline Rabalais, Lauren Savoy Olinde, W innie Thibodeaux, Tyler Craig, Mirtila Raphaela

Serrano, Frank, Corine, Joseph, Victoria & Larry Anzalone, Loyce Roberson and Joe Bergeron

Tue Mar   6 7:00 am Nick Maggio

6:30 pm Peter Ton Kim

W ed Mar   7 7:00 am Rob Moorhead and Joe Partin

Thu Mar   8 7:00 am Lauren Savoy Olinde

Fri Mar   9 7:00 am Nick Maggio, Leonard Kelly and Helen Sonnier

Sat Mar  10 4:00 pm Doris Millet, Kay & Charles Pelletier, Regina Vice & W illie Tugwell, W hitney & Paul Gros, Pete Hughes,

Rose Dunckelman, L. C. Riche, Renee Fontenot, M/M A. C. Langley, Mr. & Mrs. Robert Amrhein, Sr.,

and Joey Vince. Sanctuary Light at SJB-James & Hazel Hearld; at OLA-B. P. & Georgia Hebert

Sun Mar  11 7:00 am Rose Dunckelman, Jason Kuebel, IV, Christine Boatman, Loyce Roberson

9:00 am Dominico Vu, Betty Piker, the Overton & Picou families, Christine Randolph, Hunter Bardwell, George

J. Charlet, Jr., & Pat Martin

11 am Frank, Corine, Joseph, Victoria and Larry Anzalone, Leonard W oods, Betty Hymel, Russell & Hebert

Savoy, Henrietta Holden, Nick Maggio, Abner Travasos, Carlos Cobb, Lauren Savoy Olinde, Barbara

Falcon, Joe Bergeron, Loyce Roberson and Tyler Craig
Tue Mar  13 7:00 am Nick Maggio and Irene LaFleur

6:30 pm Peter Yen Huynh
Wed Mar  14 7:00 am Nick Maggio and all Married Couples
Thur Mar  15 7:00 am Abner Travasos
Fri Mar  16 7:00 am Leonard Kelly, Karen Babin, Joe Partin, and Helen Sonnier
Sat Mar  17 5:00 pm Mary Downs, Madge Bueche, Kay & Charles Pelletier, Pete Hughes, Whitney & Paul Gros, Mary Carlino, L.

C. Riche, Renee Fontenot, Jimmy Pitco and Marie Vaccaro, Joey Vince, and Christine Boatman.  Sanctuary
Light at SJB-Joey Vince; at OLA-George J. Charlet, Jr.

Sun Mar  18 7:00 am Rose Wilson, Jason Kuebel, IV, Christine Boatman, and living and deceased members of the SJB Men's Club
and Knights of Columbus

9:00 am Shine & C.A. Charlet, Peter Nguyen, the Overton & Picou families, Christine Randolph, George J. Charlet,
Jr., Hunter Bardwell, and the B. P. Hebert family

11 am Frank, Corine, Joseph, Victoria & Larry Anzalone, Joe Bergeron, Russell & Herbert Savoy, Simon & Lana
Soileau, Henrietta Holden, Nick Maggio, Nino Barcellona, Lauren Olinde, Joey Vince, Joe Rivet, & Tyler Craig

Tue Mar  20 7:00 am Carlos Cobb and U.S. Service Men and Women around the World
6:30 pm Betty Piker and all Unborn Children

Wed Mar  21 7:00 am Lauren Savoy Olinde
Thur Mar  22 7:00 am Nick Maggio
Fri Mar  23 7:00 am Leonard Kelly and Helen Sonnier
Sat Mar  24 5:00 pm Kay & Charles Pellitier, Cain & Ray Ducote, Anna Chidester, Nick Maggio, Joey Vince, Whitney & Paul Gros,

L. C. Riche, and Renee Fontenot.  Sanctuary Light at SJB-James & Hazel Hearld; at OLA-Dylan Ross
Sun Mar  25 7:00 am Rose Wilson, Jason Kuebel, IV, Christine Boatman, Loyce Roberson

9:00 am The Overton & Picou families, Christine Randolph, Hunter Bardwell, George J. Charlet, Jr., Peter Ton Kim,
and Betty Piker

11 am Frank, Corine, Joseph, Victoria and Larry Anzalone, Joe Bergeron, Ishmael & Vernice Steib, Elise Kotlar, John
Dixon, Helena Chatelain, Russell & Herbert Savoy, Henrietta Holden, Nick Maggio, Karen Babin, Johnny
Wales, Lauren Savoy Olinde, Rose Dunckelman, Tyler, Betty & Gene Craig, and Loyce Roberson

Tue Mar  27 7:00 am Rose Wilson
6:30 pm Dylan Ross and Pro Popolo (for all the people)

Wed Mar  28 7:00 am Malcolm & Madeline Rabalais, and Amelia Smith
Thur Mar  29 7:00 am Rose Dunckelman
Fri Mar  30 7:00 am Leonard Kelly and Helen Sonnier
Sat Mar  31 5:00 pm Mary Downs, Madge Bueche, Kay & Charles Pelletier, Anna Chidester, Pete Hughes, Whitney & Paul Gros,

and Betty Litchliter.  Sanctuary Light at SJB-Leonard Kelly; at OLA-Bertha Ligon

If you would like to offer the Holy Sacrifice of the Mass for a loved one, visit the Parish Office.  Masses are $5.00 each

http://www.sjb-ola.org

